Stereo multiplex adaptors 14971.

RUSSIAN CI.16 DOUBLE
BEAM OSCILLOSCOPES

5MHz Pan Band. Separate Y1, Y2 anipli-
tiers. Calibrated triggered sweep from
0.2psec to 10Ornsec/cm.
Supplied complete with all accessories and
Instructions. £87, Carr. paid.

BELCO DA -20 SOLID STATE
DECADE AUDIO OSCILLATOR

New high quality port-
Ible instrument. SinelHz
to 100kHz. Square 20Hz
to 20kHz. Output max.
+10dB (10k fl ). Opera-
tion 220/240V a.c. Size
215min 150nsin
120nms.
Price £2750- Carr.
23p.

6 it t
TE-20RF SIGNAL GENERATOR

Accurate wide range signal generator cover-
ing 120 kc/s-260
Mc/s on 6 bands.
Directly calibrated
variable R.F. at-
tenuator. Operation
200/240V a.c.
Beard new with in-
structions. £15.
P. & P. 371p.
S.A.E. I. r details.

BELCO AF -5A
SOLID STATE SINE SQUARE

WAVE C.R. OSCILLATOR
Sine
18-200,000Hz;
Square
18-50,000Hz.
Output max
+10411 (10k fl ).
Operation
internal
batteries.

At motive two-tone ease 71in - 5in 2in.
Price £1750. Carr. /71p.

OSCILLOSCOPE
3M tube. Y amp. Sensiti-
vity 0.1V p-p/CM. Band-
width 1 3 cps-1.3MHz.
Input insp. 2 mega 25pF
X amp. sensitivity 0'9V
p-p/CM. Bandwidth 1.3cps
-800KHz. Input imp. 2
meg fl 2OpF. Time base.
5 ranges 10 cps-300KHz.
Synchronization. Internal/

external. Illumsnated scale 140 x 213 x 330
mm. Weight 1 1Ib 220/240V. A.C. Supplied
brand new with handbook. 137-50. Carr. 50p.

TRANSISTORISED L.C.R. A.C.
MEASURING BRIDGE

1 new portable
Midge offering ex-
cellent range and
accuracy at low
cost. Ranges: R.
10-111 mega
6 Ranges ±1%
L.1 µH - 1 1 1

HENRYS 6 Ran -
gee -2%. C. 10pF
+lllOmFd.

Ranges ± 2%. TURNS RATIO 1:1/1000-
1:11100. 8 Ranges ±1%. Bridge voltage at
1,000 cps. Operated from 9 volts. 100µA.
Meter indication. Attractive 2 tone metal
case. Size 71 X 5 x 2 In. MM. P. & P. 23p.

TE-16A Transistorised
Signal Generator. 5 ranges
400 kHz -30 rallz. An
inexpensive Instrument
for the handyman. Oper-
ates on 9v battery. Wide,
easy to read scale.
800 kHz modulation.
51 ; 51 311. Complete
with instructions and
lead, £7-97t. P. & P.
20p.

LAFAYETTE TE46 RESISTANCE
CAPACITY ANALYSER

2pF-2,000 mid
2 ohms -200
megohms. Also
cheeks impe-
dance, turns
ratio, insula-
tion, 200/250V

Brand New £1750.
Carr. 371.

TO -3 PO

TE111.
DECADE
RESISTANCE
ATTENUATOR
Variable range
0-111dB. Con-
nections. Un-
balanced T and Bridge T. Impedance
60011 range (0.1,1B 10) + (1dB .. 10)
+ 10 + 20 + 30 + 40dB. Frequency: